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RE: I BEC: Conceptual Renderings and Conceptual Landscape 
Plans 

Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@dtyofinglewood.org > 

To:Dennis Kanuk <denrns:Q:lrncadvise.corn>; 

Thanks Dennis. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 

V(310) 412-5230: .r!i.~.\!.~Q~@.~j_tyg.fLrJRt~.~ggg,gr.g 

ExcEl.l.ENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

Pl.EASE CONSIDER THE Hl\llRONMHlT BEFORE PRINTl~lG THIS EMAIL 

From: Dennis Kanuk [mallto:dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Sent: Friday, June 12, 2020 11:59 PM 

To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@dtyofinglewood.org> 

Cc: Royce Jones <rkj@kbblaw.com>; Tiffany Wright <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Dan Gershwin 

<dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com> 

Subject: IBEC: Conceptual Renderings and Conceptual Landscape Plans 

Hello, Mindy, 

Please see the attached Conceptual Renderings and Conceptual Landscape Plans. 

Dennis l<anuk 

MONTGOMERY CLARK ADVISOR§ 

10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 

Los Angeles, CA 90024 

E-Mail: Dermis@mcadvise.com 

Office: (310) 443-7711 

Mobile: (213) 309-5652 

https://mail.cityofinglewood.org/owa/ 6/16/2020 


